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Single LED White 230 V 35628

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Farbe

Nennspannung
Spannungsart

Nennstrom

Durchmesser

Lange
Ausstrahlungswinkel

ET1318847
4034451356283
Scharnberger+Has.
35628

35628

Single-LED L

230V

6MA
10mm
22mm
160°
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